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計測担当者
月日
サイン:

Pos. 
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

車# 
1
3
2
4
5
6
7
8

名前 
稲垣 紀和
小島 直人
前原 光二
伊藤 孝昌
江坂 雅輝
中山 隆司
後藤 覚仁
鈴木 一則

Lap# 
14
14
14
13
13
13
13
12

Total 
5:13.841
5:17.364
5:20.318
5:03.800
5:04.974
5:05.979
5:17.982
5:22.461

Rnd. Total 
ラウンド 1
ラウンド 1
ラウンド 1
ラウンド 1
ラウンド 1
ラウンド 1
ラウンド 1
ラウンド 1

Best 
21.311
20.989
21.568
21.267
22.162
21.838
21.996
22.880

Rnd. Total 
ラウンド 1
ラウンド 1
ラウンド 1
ラウンド 1
ラウンド 1
ラウンド 1
ラウンド 1
ラウンド 1
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